ITMBO / BEER

PazauBHoOe nmuBo / Draft beer

SPATEN HELL

Caemblii Jlarep

ABBE BRUNE

Temublii Db

ABBE BLONDE

Caemiblii Db

ABBE RUBY

DpykTOBBIT Db

RADEBERGER

IMunsuep

BLACK HART

Crayt

FRANZISKANER HEFE-WEISSE

HeduisTpoBaHHOE MIIEHUYHOE CBETIOE

STIEGL

CaeTunplii narep

HOEGAARDEN

HC(lJHHLTpOBaHHOC TIICHUYHOC CBETIIOC

GUEST TAP/ TOCTEBOI KPAH

Ask the waiter / Yrounsiite y opuiuanra

0.3/0.5/11 380 P/560 »/1 120 P

byTeutounoe muBo / Bottled beer

BUD N/A

besankoronbuslii Ceetbiii JIarep

0.3/0.5 380 p/560 p
0.3/0.5 380 p/560 p
0.3/0.5 380 p/560 p
0.3/0.5 460 p/670 P
0.3/0.5 550 p/750 p
0.3/0.5 380 P/580 p
0.3/0.5 440 /650 P
0.3/0.5 360 /530 P
0.3/0.5 370 p/550 P

0.3 410°p

byteutounsiit cuap / Bottled cider

Pose BronbBu urpuctslii po3ossiii onycyxoir 0.375/0.75 650 /990 P

Rose Bulvi sparkling pink semi-dry

ITyape Jle bronbBu UrpUCTHIM CyXoi

Poiret De Bulvi sparkling dry

Hanbuaa Taya

Cyxoii / TTomycyxoii / TTorycnaukuii

0.375/0.75 650 P/990 P

0.5 490 p

SPATEN-HAUS



BAP / BAR

Muposas Knaccuka / World classic

Aneponb Crpuri /Aperol Spritz 200 ma 790 p
Anepois / [Ipoccero / ComoBast

Bz Cmoru / Basil Smash 100 mn 730 P
JUxun / bazunuk cexuii / Jlnmounstii penr / CaxapHsblii cupor

bennunn / Bellini 140 mn 730 p
TTpoccexko / ITepcukoBoe mope / AGPHKOCOBBIH JTHKED

Kunosep Kina6 / Clover Club 150 M 750 p
JUxun / Manunosoe mope / Jlumonuslii Gpewt / Sluunbiii 6enok

Jaiikupu / Daiquiri 150 min 800 p
Pom / @pern naitma / CaxapHblii cupon

Knyonnunsiii laiikupu / Daiquiri Strawberry 150 M 800 p
Pom / Kiy6nuunoe mope / ®peur naiima / CaxapHslii cupor

Ky6a JIubpe / Cuba Libre 250 M 750 p

Pom / ®pem naiima / Coca - Cola

I'epman Xom / German Ham 200 M 720 P

Jlxun / Mapackuno / ®pemr rpeitndypyra /
JlumouHslii dpenr / STndublii Gen0K

Jlonr Aiinenn / Long Island 250 M 850 p

JUxun / Texuna / Pom / Bozka / Tpurut cex /
Jlumonwsiii ¢ppewr / Coca - Cola

Maii-Tait / Mai-Tai 250 ma 850 P

Pom cBemblii / Tpumut cex / AHaHacoBblii (paur /
Jlumounstii ¢ppewt / MusganbHbiii cupon / Pom TemHblit

Maprurn ®uepo Tonuk / Martini Fierro Tonic 200 mn 680 p
Maprunn puepo / Tonuk

Maprapura / Margarita 150 M 790 p
Texuna / Cox nmaiima / Tpur cex / CaxapHslii cHpor

Maptunu Jpaii / Martini Dry 100 M 680 p
JUxu / Cyxoii BepmyT / OvBKa

Maptunes / Martinez 100 M 750 p
Jxun / Kpacrsiii BepmyT / Mapackuso / Buttep opanmk

Moxwuro / Mojito 300 ma 750 p
Powm ceembiii / Coxk naiima / Msita / CozoBasi / CaxapHblit cupor

Herponu / Negroni 100 min 850 p
JUxun / Kammapu / Kpacnbiit BepmyT / Lenpa arnenscina

Onpn ©suin / Old fashioned 100 mn 720 P

Byp6omn / TpocThuKoBBIii caxap / Auroctypa 6urrep / Llenpa anenscuna

Cunranyp Counr / Singapore Sling 250 mu 800 P

JUxun/Buinésbiit mkép / Tpurut cek /
JIumoHHBI# (ppemt / AHaHACOBBIH (per

Bucku Caysp / Wiskey sour 150 M 750 p
Byp6owu / JIumonnsiit penr / Caxaphsiii cuport / SInunbiii 6emok
Kposasast Mapu / Bloody Mary 250 mn 650 p

Tomarnblii cok / Bozka / Tabacko / ®pem simona /
Burrep censaepeii / Conb / Ilepent

SPATEN-HAUS




ABrtopckue kokTeisu / Author's cocktails

Bap6epu Cnputir / Barbieri Spritz 250 mn

Anepons / ®pem rpeiindpyra / Tpocceko

Jlxanro / Django 150 M

JUxun / Mapackuno / buttep 6bstrko / ITrope manro / ®pent aiiMa

®u3 Craiicu ['peiindpyt / Fiz Spicy Grapefruit 200 mur

Boaxka / TTepcukoBoe mope / @pem rpeiindpyra / Tonnk / Jlnmonnslit perr

Kny6oununsiii Xaii6on / Highball Strawberries 300 mn

JUxun Ha kiny6Huke / Kokocossiii smkep / KiryGununoe mope / CozoBast

Kityoununsiii Crpannuso / Strawberry sgrappino 150 mut

KityGununstii copber / [Ipocceko /J[KuH Ha KiryOHUKE

Munt Cmsm / Mint Smash 100 M

Bonka / SI6mounslii cok / Msra / @per tuMoHa

Bucku 50 M / Whiskey 50 ml

[HoTnanmus / Scotland

Apnb6er, 10 ner / Ardbeg, 10 Years Old
Manxku oynaep / Monkey Shoulder

35 063epBaropu Cunri [peiin 20 -neTHuii /
The Observatory"” Single Grain 20 Years Old

I'pantc Tpurn By 3-netuuit / Grant's Triple Wood 3 Years Old

I'meamopanku opupkunan / The original Glenmorangie
Wpnannus / Ireland

Tanmop AbYO / Tullamore D.E.W.

Bytmun / Bushmills

CIIA / USA

ek Jpumenc / Jack Daniel s

Muxkrepc FOC*1 / Michter's US*1
Byndopn Pesepr / Woodford Reserve
@aitepbon / Fireball

SPATEN-HAUS

750 p

650 P

850 P

850 p

950 p

670 P

1900 p
1400

1 600 P

790 p
1450°p

660 P
690 P

690 p
1250p
1100p

520p



Texmma 50 mu / Tequila 50 ml

Xoce Kyapso Dcnecnans Tomny / Jose Cuervo, "Especial” Gold 1150p

Xoce Kyapo Dcnecuans Cusbsep / Jose Cuervo, "Especial” Silver 980 P

Scnonon Cunesep / Espolon Silver 670 p
Ocnonon Penocano / Espolon Reposado 650 P
Pom 50 mur / Rum 50 ml

baxapau Oaxxapt, Hmanus 550p
Bacardi OakHeart

bapceno bnanko, Jomunuxanckas Pecnyonuxa 550p

Barcelo Blanco

Bapceno Aubexo, Jomunuranckas Pecnyonuxa 550
Barcelo Anejo
bapceno «I'pan Ausexo» Jlapk, Jomunukanckas Pecnyonuxa 620P

Barcelo, "Gran Anejo" Dark

buu Xayc Baiit Cnaiicen, @panyus 510p
Beach House White Spice

Anrocrypa Dikun 7- netauit, Tpunuoad u Tobazo 620p
Angostura Aged 7 Years

[TmanTeiimmu bapbanoc ['pang Peseps, bapdoadoc 530
Plantation Barbados Grande Reserve

Coitnop xeppu, [Llomnanous 650°P
Sailor Jerry

bpyran Okcrpa Beexo, Jomunukancxaa Pecnyonuxa 550%
Brugal Extra Viejo

Bborykan Pe3epra Dkckimo3uB, Benecyana 850

Botucal Reserva Exclusiva

I'panma 50 mu / Grappa 50 ml

Maporno, "Anpec" I'parma 11 Mockaro, Mmanus 1230p
Marolo, "Apres" Grappa di Moscato

990 p

Mapono, I'panmna qu ['eBropurpamunep, Amanus
Marolo, Grappa di Gewurztraminer

GS

=

SPATEN-HAUS



[uamc 50 miu / Schnapps 50 ml

ABctpust / Austria

Cnusa 38%
Abpukoc 38%
I'pyma Bunbsivc 38%

Manuna

Jxua 50 M / Gin 50 ml

Mape, Hcnanus / Mare
Mandu Poza, MUmanus / Malfy Rosa
Poxky, Anonus / Roku

Konbsx 50 mir / Cognac 50 ml

@panen XO / Frapin XO

KaneBanoc Kpucruan J{pyaH /
Christisn Drouin Calvados Selection Pays

Xenneccu XO /Hennessy X.0
Xaiiu Peiip VSOP / Hine Rare VSOP

Bonka 50 mu1 / Vodka 50 ml

bemyra Ho6n / Beluga Noble
benyra Tonn Jlaiin / Beluga Gold Line
Bamuyr / Balchug

Organic Vodka

Chisti Rosi / Yuctsie Pocsl

Chisti Rosi, rye / UucTbie pocsl, pkaHas

Bepmyt 75 M / Vermouth 75 ml

Martini Bianko, ltaly

Martini Rosso, ltaly

Martini Extra Dry, ltaly

Martini Fiero, ltaly

®depaunann'c Bepmyt paii / Ferdinand's dry

@eppunang'c Bepmyt Pose / Ferdinand s rose

GES

SPATEN-HAUS

690 P
690 P
690 p
690 P

1150p
690 P
590p

2700p
610P

3210p
1370p

470 p
630 P
300 p

590p
590 p

660 p
660 P
660 p
660 p
700 P
700 p



Tpassinbie HacToiku 50 mut / Herbal tinctures 50 ml

Sremeiicrep, [epmanus / Jagemeister, Germany

Awmapo nenb Kano Bekkvo, Amanus /
Amaro del Capo Vecchio, ltaly

®epuer-bpanka, Mmanus / Fernet-Branca, ltaly

benyra Xantunr Arogusiii ourrep / Beluga Hunting Berries

Aolcent / Absinthe

Kammnapu 50 / Campari 50

bemnyra Poza u Jlaiim / Beluga Rose and Lime

Homamraue Hactoviku 50 mut / Tinctures 50 ml

[Ipsinas / Spicy

I'peiindpyt / Grapefruit

Xpenosyxa / Horseradish

Bumins ¢ anenscuroM / Cherry & Orange
KrokoBka / Cranberry

JIumonuemo / Limoncello
JlxvH Ha kiryOnuke / Strawberry Gin

CnuBoynas / Irish Cream
[epriosas / Pepper
Yepuas cmoponuna / Black Currant

slomoko ¢ uzromom / Apple & Raisins

JIukep 50 mn / Liqueur 50 ml

Tpumn Cex / Triple sec / Tpurut Cek
Kooeiinsiit muxep / Coffee liqueur
CnuBounsit mukep / Cream liqueur
Kpewm ne Kaccuc / Creme de Cassis

Aocent / Absinthe

G&S

SPATEN-HAUS

650 p
540 p

590 p
430p
860 p
480 p
550»p

450 p
450 p
460 P
500 P
450 p
460 P
500 P
500
450 p
450 p
450 p

350p
480 P
440 p
320P
450 p



BE3AJIKOI'OJIbHBIE SOFT
HAIIMTKHA DRINKS

Jomamraue muMmoHaasl 300Mi1/ 11
Homemade lemonades 300ml/11

Mapakxyiis / Passion Fruit 420P /890 p
Apanunara / Aranciata 420p/890 P
Manro & Mapakys / Mango and Passion Fruit 420p /890 P
Kny6nuka & Manuna / Strawberries and Raspberries 420P/890p
s1650K0 ¢ mstoit / Apple with mint 420p /890 P

Yepnas cMopoauna ¢ 6asumukoM / Blackcurrant with basil 420 P/ 890 p

MunepanpHas Boma / Mineral water

Russe quelle still / sparkling 0.25 / Russia 310p
Russe quelle still / sparkling 0.5 / Russia 440 p

["azupoBannbie HanuTku / Carbonated drinks

Coca - Cola 350p
Tonic 350p
Red Bull 370 p

CBexeBbDKaThie COKM 250 Mt
Freshly squeezed juices 250 ml

AnenscunoBsriii / Orange 430 P
Ipeiindpyroseiii / Grapefruit 480 p
Slonounsii / Apple 430 P
MopxosHsiii / Carrot 430p
Cenbaepeii / Celery 350p

Cok /mopc  Juice / fruit drink

Mopc Kmoksennslii / Cranberry morse 250P

G —S

SPATEN-HAUS

Grand”
/ arna



I'OPSYUE
HAIINTKHA

HOT
DRINKS

Koge / Coffee

Dcnpecco / Espresso 230p
oo / Doppio 280 p
Amepukano / Americano 280 p
Kanyuuno / Cappuchino 310P
JIBoiinoii kamyunno / Double cappuchino 410p
[Iloxonanbiii kamy4ynno / Chocolate cappuchino 410»
Jlarre / Latte 380 P
Pac¢ / Raf Classic 480 p
@i yaiir / Flat white 440 p
Hexad / Decaf 340 p
Kaxao / Kakao 370 p
Homamraue yan 500m / Homemade teas 500ml
Buast ¢ Caran-/laiinoit / Cherry with Sagan-Dayla 720 P
[[unoBHKK ¢ 4epHOI cMopoauHoi / Rosehips with black currant 720 P
Oo6nenuxa / Sea-buckthorn 720 P
VmbupHO-ManuHOBBI / Ginger-raspberry 720 P
Sromubrii mywmr / Berry Punch 720 P
UYepnsbiit yait 500mn / Black tea 500ml

Assam 390 p
Earl Grey 390 p
3enenbiit yait 500mi / Green tea 500ml

Taii ryanuns / Tie guangyin 390 p
Monouwsiit ynys / Milk oolong 390 p
Keubenessrit yiayH / Ginseng oolong 390 p
JKacmunoBBI# yiyH / Jasmin oolong 390 p
Cenua / Sencha 390 p

GS

SPATEN-HAUS



TpassHoii yait 500mn / Herbal tea 500ml

Cwmech poccmiickux Tpas / Russian herbal mix 390 p
basapckast msaTa / Bavarian mint 390 p
Poitbymr / Rooibos 390 P
I'peunimnbiii yaii / Buckwheat tea 440 p

Kuraiickuuii Imneparopckuii yait S00min
Chinese Imperial Tea 500ml

[y ITysp Menxaii / Shu Puer Menhai 570 p
Mounu Jlya Uy / Moly loon zhu 570 p
bupwma 5 men xyH ya / Birma e shen hung cha 570p

<L)

SPATEN-HAUS

Grand”
Y arna



